











































































































































	Agenda
	Williamson Medical Center Reports
	Privilege Tax Report
	Impact Fee Report
	Budget Report
	Marriott Reports
	Adequate Schools Facilities Tax Report
	Health Department Report
	Nominee Information
	Judicial Commissioners Information
	Consent Agenda
	Notaries
	11-23-1
	11-23-2
	11-23-3
	11-23-4
	11-23-5
	11-23-6
	11-23-7
	11-23-8
	11-23-9
	11-23-10
	11-23-12
	11-23-13
	11-23-14
	11-23-15
	11-23-16
	11-23-17
	11-23-18
	11-23-19
	11-23-20
	11-23-22

